Manager: Alison Snyder

Business Purpose: misc supplies

Is this a Credit/Return: No
Vendor Code: low0205

Card Name: Lowe's Home Centers Inc.
Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: $89.69

Card Purchase Date: Apr-09-2020
Same Expense Code Per Property?: No
Same Description Per Property?: No
Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Split Evenly

Code

Building Allocation Prgggtrtv Pﬁ’.fﬁ;ty
Method
\Ij\?erls(tzrﬁinster g:trgrjaslgllit $89.69
\Ij\?erls(tzrﬁinster g:trgrjaslgllit $89.69
\Ij\?erls(tzrﬁinster g:trgrjaslgllit $89.69
\Ij\?erls(tzrﬁinster g:trgrjaslgllit $89.69
S
L X< =i

Expense
Code

56119

56415

56116

56440

Code
Name

Electrical
Supplies

Electrical
MR

Custodial
Supplies

Plumbing
MR

£

Code
Desc

Light
bulbs

Light
bulbs

Mop

Toilet
seals

LINDY

CO1 Hl]lLlH ities

. (129

Expense
Code
Cost

$31.03

$31.03

$14.23

$13.40



