

Manager: Alison Snyder

**Business Purpose:** misc supplies

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: low0205

Card Name: Lowe's Home Centers Inc.

**Card Unit:** 

Card Receipt Total: \$89.69

Card Purchase Date: Apr-09-2020

Same Expense Code Per Property?: No

Same Description Per Property?: No

Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

**Card Allocation Method:** Split Evenly

Building	Code Allocation Method	Property Cost	Property Unit#	Expense Code	Code Name	Code Desc	Expense Code Cost
Park at Westminster	Manually enter Split	\$89.69		56119	Electrical Supplies	Light bulbs	\$31.03
Park at Westminster	Manually enter Split	\$89.69		56415	Electrical MR	Light bulbs	\$31.03
Park at Westminster	Manually enter Split	\$89.69		56116	Custodial Supplies	Мор	\$14.23
Park at Westminster	Manually enter Split	\$89.69		56440	Plumbing MR	Toilet seals	\$13.40

